



Preserving the past for the future.

## D. Robert Tharp Scholarship Application

(Application deadline: <u>April 16th, 2021</u>)

The Licking County Historical Society has established the D. Robert Tharp Scholarship Fund for qualifying Licking County students. <u>One eligible student will be selected to receive \$500 for 2021</u>. <u>Qualifications are as follows:</u>

- Student must be graduating from an accredited Licking County High School in 2021.
- Student has been accepted to an accredited institution and will be pursuing a college degree in either education, history, historic preservation, or religious studies.
- Student must have a cumulative GPA of 3.0 or higher.
- Student must include a <u>one-page written essay</u> stating the student's career interest/goals for their future studies, and explain individual financial need.
- Student must include a <u>letter of recommendation</u> from a teacher, counselor, or other pertinent adult.

To be considered, all information on this form must be completed.

## PERSONAL INFORMATION

| Class Standing                                   |
|--|
|  |
|  |
|  |
| olunteering, etc. (Continue on back, if needed.) |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |

<u>Please attach your personal essay & recommendation letter along with completed form</u>. Send completed application to The Licking County Historical Society, P.O. Box 785, Newark, OH 43058.